GIRLS CONFERENCE MEET
FRANKENMUTH 42

BULLOCK CREEK 51

GARBER 90

BIRCH RUN 100

HEMLOCK 110

SWAN VALLEY 126

FIRST TEAM

EMILIE SARGENT BULLOCK CREEK
MISSI SMITH BIRCH RUN

JEN MILLER FRANKENMUTH
AMY SCHUMAKER SWAN VALLEY
JEN EHLERT FRANKENMUTH
LAURIE WEST HEMLOCK

ANNETTE SCHWARTZ BULLOCK CREEK

SECOND TEAM
JENNY MORRISON
RHONDA BLOCK
SHEILA BROWN
STEPHANIE HALE
JULIE THOMAS
ANGIE MARSHALL

HEMLOCK
FRANKENMUTH
GARBER
BULLOCK CREEK
FRANKENMUTH
FRANKENMUTH

TERRI COLLINSWORTH BIRCH RUN

HONORABLE MENTION

WENDY BILLS BULLOCK CREEK
MARNIE VANTOL GARBER

DEB ADAMCIK BULLOCK CREEK
GIGI GREBE BULLOCK CREEK
JENNA CHUWANEC FRANKEMUTH
LISA SCHNEIDER GARBER

JENNY ROBERTSON

GARBER

GIRLS’ CROSS COUNTRY 1987

20:57.6
21:312
21:36.0
21:523
21:56.4
22:13.1
22:22.3

22:334
22:413

22:52.2
23:12.2
23:20.8
23:26.1
23:35.1

23:41.6
23:54.0
24:04.3
24:06.0
24:17.2
24:24.5
24:31.0



